UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED T. O. # 21110 2019
Statutory Illinois
Individual to Individual
Mail To: DARRYL SHELBY
801 E 87 TH PLACE # 2W
CHICAGO, LLL 60619
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:
DARRYL SHELBY
801 E. 87 TH PLACE # 2W
CHICAGO, ILL 60619
THE GRANTOR ROCHIE SURLES,
married to Janice Surles,



Doc#: 0612927038 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/09/2006 01:05 PM Pg: 1 of 2

of the Village of Olympia Fields, County of COOK, State of ILLINOIS for and in consideration of TEN (\$10.00)-----DOLLARS and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid. CONVEYS AND WARRANCS TO:

CARRYL R. SHELBY 78303 CALUMET CHICAGO, IL 60619

all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of COOK, State of Irinnois, to wit:

UNIT 801-2, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN 801-3 EAST 87TH PLACE CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED OCTOBER 15, 1976 AS DOCUMENT 23673982 AND AMENDMENT RECORDED NOVEMBER 1, 1976 AS DOCUMENT 23693911, IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

THIS PROPERTY DOES NOT NOW NOR HAS EVER CONSTITUTED THE HOMESTEAD OF JANICE SURLES

Permanent Index Number(s): 25-02-103-045-1002	
Property Address: 801 EAST 87TH PLACE, UNIT 2W, CHICAGO,	IL. 60619
DATED this 27th day of APRIL	, 2006.
Coche Zene (Seal)	(Seal)
ROCHIE SURLES	
(Seal)	(Seal)
Box 251	

0612927038 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)) \$ \$ COUNTY OF C O O K)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

ROCHIE SURLES, married to Janice Surles,

personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

104 COU!

tand and official seal, this 27of 2006

day

NAME & ADDRESS OF PREPARER:

JOHN J. MAZZORANA ATTORNEY AT LAW 19065 HICKORY CREEK DRIVE MOKENA, ILLINOIS 60448

EXEMPT under provision of 35ILCS 200/31-45(e) Real Estate Transfer Act Date: By:







